© - Conference
D - District

2021 — 2022 LADY PACKER
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Tuesday, November 9, 2021
Thursday, November 11, 2021

Monday, November 15, 2021
Tuesday, November 16, 2021
Thursday, November 18, 2021
Monday, November 22, 2021
Tuesday, November 30, 2021
Wednesday, December 1, 2021
Thursday, December 2, 2021
Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Wednesday, December 8, 2021
Friday, December 10, 2021
Friday, December 17, 2021
Wednesday, January 5, 2022
Friday, January 7, 2022
Tuesday, January 11, 2022
Wednesday, January 12, 2022
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
Thursday, January 20, 2022
Monday, January 24, 2022
Tuesday, January 25, 2022

Tuesday, February 1, 2022
Wednesday, February 2, 2022
Friday, February 4, 2022

PRESEASON
St. Petersburg Catholic
Clearwater Central Catholic
REGULAR SEASON
Clearwater Central Catholic
Indian Rocks Christian
Clearwater High
Northeast High School
Hollins High School
St. Petersburg Catholic
Dunedin High School
East Lake
Countryside High School
Pinellas Park High School
Palm Harbor University High School
Gibbs High School
Calvary Christian School
Pinellas Park High School
***QOsceola High School***
Boca Ciega High School
Seminole High School
St. Petersburg High School
Tarpon Springs High School
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
TBA
TBA
TBA

® 6 ©

02000

Away (SPCHS)
Away (SPCHS)

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

TBA
TBA
TBA

5:30
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

*** _Senior Night




