

2021 – 2022 LADY PACKER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE



	<u>PRESEASON</u>			
Tuesday, November 9, 2021	St. Petersburg Catholic		Away (SPCHS)	
Thursday, November 11, 2021	Clearwater Central Catholic		Away (SPCHS)	
	REGULAR SEASON			
Monday, November 15, 2021	Clearwater Central Catholic		AWAY	5:30
Tuesday, November 16, 2021	Indian Rocks Christian		AWAY	6:30pm
Thursday, November 18, 2021	Clearwater High	©	HOME	6:30pm
Monday, November 22, 2021	Northeast High School	©	AWAY	6:30pm
Tuesday, November 30, 2021	Hollins High School	©	AWAY	6:30pm
Wednesday, December 1, 2021	St. Petersburg Catholic		AWAY	6:30pm
Thursday, December 2, 2021	Dunedin High School	©	AWAY	6:30pm
Tuesday, December 7, 2021	East Lake	©	AWAY	6:30pm
Wednesday, December 8, 2021	Countryside High School	©	AWAY	6:30pm
Friday, December 10, 2021	Pinellas Park High School	©/D	AWAY	6:30pm
Friday, December 17, 2021	Palm Harbor University High School	©	HOME	6:30pm
Wednesday, January 5, 2022	Gibbs High School		AWAY	6:30pm
Friday, January 7, 2022	Calvary Christian School		AWAY	4:00pm
Tuesday, January 11, 2022	Pinellas Park High School		HOME	6:30pm
Wednesday, January 12, 2022	***Osceola High School***		HOME	6:30pm
Wednesday, January 19, 2022	Boca Ciega High School		HOME	6:30pm
Thursday, January 20, 2022	Seminole High School	©	AWAY	6:30pm
Monday, January 24, 2022	St. Petersburg High School		AWAY	6:30pm
Tuesday, January 25, 2022	Tarpon Springs High School	©	HOME	6:30pm
	DISTRICT TOURNAMENT			
Tuesday, February 1, 2022	TBA		TBA	6:00pm
Wednesday, February 2, 2022	TBA		TBA	6:00pm
Friday, February 4, 2022	TBA		TBA	7:00pm

^{*** -} Senior Night